
East West East West East West East West East West East West East West

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM FFM Clean

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM FFN Clean FFN Clean

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

April 2025 Gym Schedule
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

YMCA Closed

Opens at

12:00 PM

Men's Pickup 

Basketball

7:00 - 9:00 

AM

Open Gym

7:00 - 9:00

AM

Open

Pickleball

(3 Courts)

9:00 AM - 

12:00 PM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00 - 7:30

AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30

AM

Men's Pickup 

Basketball

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30

AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00 - 7:30

AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30

AM

Men's Pickup 

Basketball

5:00 - 7:30 AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30

AM

Women's 

Pickup 

Basketball

5:00 - 7:30

AM

Open Gym

5:00 - 7:30

AM

YMCA Closed

Opens at

7:00 AM

Open Gym

7:30 - 9:00 

AM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Beginner 

Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Beginner 

Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Intermediate

 Open Pickleball

9:00 AM - 12:00  PM

Family

Fun Night

        

4:30-7:00

PM

Open Gym

7:30 - 9:00 

AM

Open Gym

7:30 - 9:00 

AM

Open Gym

7:30 - 9:00 

AM

Open Gym

7:30 - 9:00 

AM

Open Gym

12:00 - 2:00 

PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 3:00 

PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 3:00 

PM
Open Gym

12:00 - 4:30

PM

Open 

Basketball

3:00 - 6:00 PM

After School 

Program           

3:00 - 4:30 

PM

Futsal

5:00-7:00 

PM

Men's Pickup 

Basketball 

6:00 - 8:00

PM Open Pickelball

6:00 - 9:00 PM YMCA Closed

Closes at

7:00 PM

Open Gym

 7:30 - 9:00

PM

Open 

Volleyball

4:30-5:45 

PM

Youth 

Pickleball

4:30-5:45 

PM

Open 

Volleyball

4:30-5:45 

PM

Family

Fun Night

         

4:30-7:00

PM

Futsal 4:30-5:00 PM

YMCA Closed

Closes at 

5:00 PM
Open Gym

 

until 9:00 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 5:00 

PM

Open Gym                         

12:00 - 3:00 

PM
After School 

Program

2:00 - 4:30

PM

YMCA Closed YMCA Closed YMCA Closed YMCA Closed YMCA Closed

Youth Soccer

6:00 - 7:00 PM

Youth Soccer

6:00 - 7:00 PM

Open Gym

 

until 9:00 PM

Family Fun

Morning

9:00 - 11:00

AM

Open Gym

8:00 - 9:00 PM

Open Gym

5:30-9:00

PM Open 

Pickleball 

(3 Courts)

7:00 - 9:00 

PM

Open 

Basketball

2:00 - 5:00 PMOpen 

Basketball

3:00 - 6:00

PM

After School 

Program

3:00 - 5:30

PM

Open 

Volleyball

3:00-6:00

PM

After School 

Program           

3:00 - 4:30 PM Open 

Basketball

3:00 - 6:00 PM

After School 

Program           

3:00 - 4:30 PM

Open Gym

12:00 - 3:00

PM

F.I.T

12:15-12:45 

PM


