April 2025 Gym Schedule													
	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday		Sunday
5:00 AM	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East	West	East West
5:30 AM	Women's Pickup	Open Gym	Men's Pickup	Open Gym	Women's Pickup	Open Gym	Men's Pickup	Open Gym	Women's Pickup	Open Gym	YMCA Closed		
6:00 AM	Basketball		Basketball		Basketball		Basketball		Basketball		Ope	ns at	
6:30 AM	5:00 - 7:30	5:00 - 7:30 5:00 - 7:30 AM		5:00 - 7:30 5:00 - 7:30 AM AM		5:00 - 7:30 5:00 - 7:30 AM		5:00 - 7:30 5:00 - 7:30 AM AM		5:00 - 7:30 5:00 - 7:30 AM		AM	
7:00 AM	AM				AM				AM				
7:30 AM	Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		Open Gym		Men's Pickup Basketball	Open Gym	
8:00 AM	7:30 - 9:00		7:30 - 9:00		7:30 - 9:00		7:30 - 9:00		7:30 - 9:00		7:00 - 9:00	7:00 - 9:00	YMCA Closed
8:30 AM	AM		AM		AM		AM		AM		AM	AM	Opens at
9:00 AM													12:00 PM
9:30 AM	la la marca d'a la										Open	Family Fun	
10:00 AM	Intermediate Open Pickleball		Beginner Open Pickleball		Intermediate Open Pickleball		Beginner Open Pickleball		Intermediate Open Pickleball		Pickleball (3 Courts)	Morning	
10:30 AM			9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM			9:00 - 11:00 AM	
11:00 AM	9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		7.00 AM - 12.00 PM		7.00 AM - 12.00 PM		7.00 AM - 12.00 PM		7.00 AM - 12.00 PM		9:00 AM - 12:00 PM		
11:30 AM												FFM Clean	
12:00 PM			F.I.T 12:15-12:45		Open Gym								
12:30 PM	Open Gym		PM				Open Gym		Open Gym				
1:00 PM			Open Gym		12:00 - 2:00 PM								
1:30 PM	12:00 - 3:00 PM						12:00 - 3:00 PM		12:00 - 3:00 PM		Open Gym 12:00 - 4:30 PM		Ореп Gym 12:00 - 5:00 РМ
2:00 PM			12:00 - 3:00 PM										
2:30 PM					After School Program								
3:00 PM	Open	Aflex Select		After School	2:00 - 4:30	Basketball 2:00 - 5:00 PM		After School		After School Program			
3:30 PM	Basketball	After School Program	Open Vollovball	Program 3:00 - 4:30 PM	РМ	2.00 - 5:00 PM	Open	Program 3:00 - 4:30 PM	Open	3:00 - 4:30			
4:00 PM	3:00 - 6:00	3:00 - 5:30	Volleyball				Basketball		Basketball	PM			
4:30 PM	PM	PM	3:00-6:00 PM	Family	Open Volleyball	Youth Pickleball	3:00 - 6:00 PM	Open Volleyball	3:00 - 6:00 PM	Family	Futsal 4:3	0-5:00 PM	
5:00 PM				Fun Night	4:30-5:45	4:30-5:45		4:30-5:45		Fun Night			Futsal
5:30 PM	Men's Pickup			4:30-7:00	PM	PM		PM		4:30-7:00			5:00-7:00
6:00 PM	Basketball	Open Gym	Youth Soccer 6:00 - 7:00 PM	PM			Youth Soccer 6:00 - 7:00 PM			РМ	VIICA		PM
6:30 PM	6:00 - 8:00 5:30-9:00				Open Pickelball 6:00 - 9:00 PM				EENI Class		YMCA Closed Closes at 5:00 PM		YMCA Closed
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	PM PM		Open FFN Clean Pickleball (3 Courts) Open Gym 7:00 - 9:00 PM				Open Gym until 9:00 PM		FFN Clean Open Gym until 9:00 PM				
7:30 PM 8:00 PM	0.000												
8:30 PM	Open Gym 8:00 - 9:00 PM												Closes at 7:00 PM
9:00 PM	YMCA Closed		YMCA Closed		YMCA Closed		YMCA Closed		YMCA Closed				